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Women / XP / A8 XP grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Brian1461
Flips gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.1759.400 37.125
1 1T 2 4 1 

1 

Kara Stepanenko1452
CATS of Jupiter

9.275 9.000 9.3509.050 36.675
2 3 5T 2T 2 

2 

Tance Hofseth1459
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.250 9.150 9.1259.000 36.525
3 1T 7 7 3 

3 

Alexa Marshall1454
Andover All Stars

8.650 8.500 8.9509.600 35.700
8 5 1 8T 4 

4 

Makenzi Howell1457
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.050 8.900 9.1508.475 35.575
4 4 9 5T 5 

5 

Emma Nipper1451
At The Matinee

8.900 8.050 9.4509.050 35.450
5 9 5T 1 6 

6 

Taylor Englemeyer1456
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.575 8.400 8.9509.300 35.225
9 7 3 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Pierce1458
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.850 8.450 8.7259.125 35.150
6 6 4 10 8 

8 

Ella Smith1455
South County Gymnast

8.500 8.300 9.3508.425 34.575
10 8 10 2T 9 

9 

Mary Katherine Mays-Salter1460
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.700 7.700 9.1508.500 34.050
7 10 8 5T 10 

10 

Kenzie Bormann1453
Farmington Gymnastic

8.475 7.400 7.1007.000 29.975
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / A8 XP grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Stocker1465
CATS of Jupiter

9.625 8.925 9.4259.425 37.400
1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Paityn Holder1468
Andover All Stars

9.175 9.300 9.2009.300 36.975
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Addi Frazor1470
Olympia Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 9.5009.075 36.275
8 3 5 2 3 

3 

Isabella Mccaffrey1463
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.500 9.275 9.1759.200 36.150
9T 2 3 5 4 

4 

Taylor Mynahan1464
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.350 9.025 9.1509.150 35.675
11 4 4 6 5 

5 

Natalie Desantis1467
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.075 8.950 8.4509.050 35.525
7 5 6 9T 6 

6 

Sarah Nipper1462
At The Matinee

9.150 8.400 8.8258.775 35.150
5 9 7 8 7 

7 

Chloe Krul1466
CATS of Jupiter

9.375 8.500 9.1007.750 34.725
2 8 10 7 8 

8 

Serenity Green1469
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.200 8.650 9.5257.250 34.625
3 7 11 1 9 

9 

Isabelle Meyer1471
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.500 8.000 8.4508.100 33.050
9T 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Hailey Oelfke1472
Performance Elite 

9.100 7.700 7.2007.800 31.800
6 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / A8 XP grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Morris1476
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.625 9.350 9.5009.300 37.775
1 1T 2T 2 1 

1 

Makenna Copeland1474
CATS of Jupiter

9.075 9.200 9.6759.350 37.300
6 3 1 1 2 

2 

Kira Watt1473
CATS of Jupiter

9.150 9.000 9.3009.300 36.750
4 7 2T 3 3 

3 

Jasmin Crouch1481
AIM HIGH ELITE

9.050 9.150 9.2509.100 36.550
7 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Cadence Wood1477
East Pasco

9.100 9.150 9.1009.025 36.375
5 4T 5 6 5 

5 

Khyra Gonzales1480
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.375 9.075 9.1758.450 36.075
2 6 8 5 6 

6 

Natalie Moores1475
CATS of Jupiter

8.700 9.350 9.0508.850 35.950
10T 1T 6 7 7 

7 

Ella Catanzarite1478
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.175 8.750 8.9508.800 35.675
3 8 7 8 8 

8 

Laurel Gomersal1479
Telstar Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 8.7507.550 34.000
8 9 11 9 9 

9 

Rachel Laux1482
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.700 8.075 8.2008.150 33.125
10T 10 9 10 10 

10 

Addie Ross1483
Performance Elite 

8.850 7.350 7.5007.850 31.550
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / A8 XP grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Crocker1491
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.800 9.050 9.3759.525 36.750
9 1T 1 3T 1 

1 

Jaelyn Levesque1487
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.150 9.050 9.4009.125 36.725
3T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Paden Keller1488
Horizon Gymnastics

9.525 9.050 9.1258.450 36.150
1 1T 9 8 3 

3 

Hailey Jolliff1492
AIM HIGH ELITE

9.100 8.850 9.1508.900 36.000
6 7 4 7 4 

4 

Deniz Jones-Torres1484
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.300 8.600 8.8008.925 35.625
2 8 3 11 5 

5 

Ayanna Lundy1493
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.750 9.050 9.3758.250 35.425
10 1T 11 3T 6 

6 

Adeline Whaley1490
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

9.000 8.400 9.3258.425 35.150
7 9 10 5 7T

7T

Amber Bastin1486
CATS of Jupiter

8.900 8.350 9.2508.650 35.150
8 10 5T 6 7T

7T

Adrianna Candella1489
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.650 9.000 8.8508.600 35.100
11T 5T 7T 9T 9 

9 

Alyssa Yohe1494
Olympia Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.4257.300 34.875
3T 5T 12 1 10 

10 

Emily Madore1485
Northwest Gymnastics

9.150 7.800 8.8508.600 34.400
3T 11 7T 9T 11 

11 

Brianna Jesse1495
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.650 7.050 7.7508.650 32.100
11T 12 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / A8 XP grp5
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caelen Lansing1507
Jr. Eagles

9.300 8.750 9.4758.800 36.325
2T 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Abigail James1505
South County Gymnast

9.300 9.050 9.0508.800 36.200
2T 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Maya Williams1504
South County Gymnast

9.150 9.300 9.2508.400 36.100
4 1 9T 3 3 

3 

Zoe Barnard1503
Andover All Stars

8.900 9.000 9.1508.800 35.850
5T 3 4T 4 4 

4 

Zoe White1506
Flips gymnastics

9.550 8.350 8.6009.300 35.800
1 9 1 10 5 

5 

Sara Chappel1498
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 9.3008.350 34.950
7 7 11 2 6 

6 

Lili Morneault1497
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.725 8.850 8.8008.450 34.825
9 4 7 7 7 

7 

Kaley Daniels1502
Farmington Gymnastic

8.900 7.700 9.0009.150 34.750
5T 11 2 6 8 

8 

Samantha Overlin1496
Aspire Kids Sports 

8.550 8.750 8.3008.850 34.450
10 5T 3 11 9 

9 

Cecily Merrick1501
Telstar Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.7508.425 34.025
8 10 8 8T 10 

10 

Hannah Bilbie1499
Tri-Town Gymnastics

8.350 8.400 8.7508.400 33.900
11 8 9T 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XP / A9 XP grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaya Randolph1510
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.250 9.100 9.5509.125 37.025
4T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Williams1512
Horizon Gymnastics

9.325 8.900 9.3009.175 36.700
2T 5 1 6 2 

2 

Sarah Griffin1511
CATS of Jupiter

9.225 8.800 9.5258.600 36.150
7 6 6 2 3 

3 

Karlee Martinez1518
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.125 9.100 9.3258.575 36.125
8 3T 7 5 4 

4 

Marlee Catanzarite1514
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.250 8.575 8.8759.150 35.850
4T 7 2 10 5 

5 

Dylann Veres1508
Aspire Kids Sports 

9.325 9.650 8.8508.000 35.825
2T 1 10 11T 6 

6 

Madison Tranquillo1509
Northwest Gymnastics

9.250 8.500 9.4258.500 35.675
4T 8 9 4 7 

7 

Kylie Edminson1513
Horizon Gymnastics

9.375 9.150 9.5007.250 35.275
1 2 11 3 8 

8 

Elizabeth Mendoza1516
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.100 8.100 9.0008.900 35.100
9 10 4 9 9 

9 

Hailey Earle1519
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.500 8.300 9.2508.525 34.575
12 9 8 7 10 

10 

Carolyn Connery1515
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.875 7.800 8.8508.800 34.325
10 11 5 11T 11 

11 

Shayla Lee1517
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.650 7.750 9.2006.300 31.900
11 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XP / A9 XP grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Willmott1528
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.375 9.400 9.6759.400 37.850
4 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lea Schroth1527
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.500 9.500 9.2009.375 37.575
1 1* 2T 7T 2T

2T

Sara Scicolone1524
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.475 9.500 9.4509.150 37.575
2 1* 4 5 2T

2T

Jenna Dougherty1526
CATS of Jupiter

9.425 9.350 9.6508.750 37.175
3 5 9 2 4T

4T

Amanda Bastin1525
CATS of Jupiter

9.175 9.125 9.5009.375 37.175
8 6 2T 3 4T

4T

Kaylee Frazor1531
Olympia Gymnastics

9.225 9.450 9.4758.875 37.025
6 3 6 4 6 

6 

Isabella Vecsey1520
Aspire Kids Sports 

9.275 8.900 9.2008.800 36.175
5 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Reagan Tuck1529
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.200 8.700 9.3508.775 36.025
7 9 8 6 8 

8 

Meghan Gleaton1530
Olympia Gymnastics

8.350 9.050 9.1009.100 35.600
13 7 5 12 9 

9 

Julianna Scott1521
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.800 8.250 9.1758.525 34.750
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Nya Shackford1522
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.850 7.950 9.1507.900 33.850
9 11 13 11 11 

11 

Marina Vlasto1523
Northwest Gymnastics

8.750 7.400 9.2008.350 33.700
11 12 12 7T 12 

12 

Janice Romskog1532
Blue Angels Gymnasti

8.700 7.200 9.0508.675 33.625
12 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / A9 XP grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wittmann1537
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.450 9.550 9.5509.125 37.675
3 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Ashlyn Ware1540
Team Flip Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 9.2009.250 36.825
8 2 2 9T 2 

2 

Aubrey Morris1534
Kaleidoscope Gymnast

9.500 8.650 9.4009.200 36.750
1 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Sonoma Kappel Knecht1542
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.400 8.550 9.6259.150 36.725
4 9 4 1 4 

4 

Megan Partain1535
East Pasco

9.225 9.050 9.4008.825 36.500
7 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Emma Rogers1544
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.850 8.900 9.3509.000 36.100
9T 5 6 7 6 

6 

Magnolia Drawdy1533
Olympia Gymnastics

9.375 9.100 9.3758.125 35.975
5 3 11 6 7 

7 

Kalle Blizzard1536
Horizon Gymnastics

9.275 8.700 9.5508.250 35.775
6 6 10 2T 8 

8 

Hannah Elkins1545
Olympia Gymnastics

9.475 8.650 9.0758.000 35.200
2 7T 12 12 9 

9 

Julia Grace Randolph1539
Elite Gymnastics

8.600 7.950 9.2009.275 35.025
12 11 1 9T 10 

10 

Molly Begin1543
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.850 6.750 9.2508.650 33.500
9T 13 8 8 11 

11 

Lizbeth Mendez1538
Elite Gymnastics

8.750 7.050 9.1758.325 33.300
11 12 9 11 12 

12 

Alisha Traczyk1541
Telstar Gymnastics

8.100 8.250 7.8007.000 31.150
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / A9 XP grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Jacobs1546
Horizon Gymnastics

9.625 8.600 9.5759.550 37.350
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Adams-Mejia1550
Tri-Town Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.5259.475 37.100
3 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Watson1552
East Pasco

9.425 9.250 9.1509.150 36.975
2 1 4 7 3 

3 

Dakota Kappel Knecht1557
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.175 8.100 9.2509.275 35.800
4 8 3 4 4 

4 

Kelsey Smith1551
Gold Coast Gymnastic

8.950 8.800 9.2258.150 35.125
8 2T 9T 5 5 

5 

Alena Hauer1548
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.800 8.650 9.3758.225 35.050
10 6 8 3 6 

6 

Allie Tarbox1549
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 8.3008.450 34.350
9 4T 7 11 7 

7 

Chloe Cyr1547
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.000 7.600 9.2008.150 33.950
6T 10 9T 6 8 

8 

Tobey Hatfield1554
Elite Gymnastics

8.550 7.050 8.8008.500 32.900
12 13 6 8 9 

9 

Katelyn Wise1553
Cumming GymSations

9.000 7.800 8.0507.900 32.750
6T 9 11 12 10 

10 

Alexa Dejongh1556
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.675 7.450 7.5008.950 32.575
11 11 5 13 11 

11 

Abigail Dejak1558
Diva Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 8.7006.000 32.550
5 4T 13 9 12 

12 

Kyla Bauman1555
Farmington Gymnastic

8.000 7.350 8.5757.600 31.525
13 12 12 10 13 

13 
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